AERWAY TILLAGE
AE
RW
AY
 T
IL
LA
GE

4. 2 in. (50mm) Trunnion Bearing.
 Maintenance / Lube free Design.
5.  C-Flex Obstacle Protection with Outboard
 Star Aerator Tines
6. 8.0 in. Agricultural Aerating Tine with Four
  Tines per Row
 7.  Drawbar Hitch Height Adjustment
8.  Also Available in 3 Point Frame Style
9 Simple Roller Angle Adjustment.
 0, 2.5, 5, 7.5 and 10 degrees
1
AWS Series Specifications   (Straight Frame / Quick Adjust)
Model Number Cultivation Width Transport Width # of Tines Approx. Weight
H.P. Required*
( per ft)
AWST125 12.5 ft. 12 ft. 2 in. 80 3000 lbs 75 - 125
AWST150 - 2 Rollers 15 ft. 14 ft. 8 in. 96 3400 lbs 90 - 150
AWST200 20 ft. 19 ft. 8 in. 128 4700 lbs 120 - 200
*Horsepower requirements vary by speed and operating depth.
A E R W A Y  T I L L A G E  |  5  www.salfordgroup.com
AERWAY AWS SPECIFICATIONS
AND OPTIONS
The AerWay AWF Folding Frame machine has been developed
to satisfy the demands of farmers working moderate to larger
acreages. AerWay’s Quick Adjust swing arms allow the user to
choose the degree of compaction relief, cultivation, aeration,
and/or residue incorporation. The AWF models are available in a
variety of sizes, ranging from 20 ft. to 40 ft.. The AWF200 units
have a narrow transport width of 10 ft. 9 in. while the AWF300
units have a transport width of 15 ft. 9 in..
Frame – The AerWay is constructed of a heavy duty center
frame and two wing frames. These frames are structural steel

7.. Wing Down Pressure Valve
8.  Available in Standard 3 Point or
 with Pull Type Wheel Kits
1
2
3
4
5
FEATURES
AERWAY AWF SPECIFICATIONS
AND OPTIONS
AWF Series Specifications   (Folding Frame / Quick Adjust)
Model Number Cultivation Width Transport Width # of Tines Approx. Weight
H.P. Required*
( per ft)
AWFT200 20 ft. 10 ft. 9 in. 128 6100 lbs 120-200
AWFT25N** 25 ft. 10 ft. 9 in. 160 7000 lbs 150-250
AWFS300** 30 ft. 15 ft. 9 in. 192 8200 lbs 180-300
AWFT400 40 ft. 20 ft. 256 20,000 lbs 240-400
* Horsepower requirements vary by speed and operating depth.   ** Available with optional short roller wings.
A E R W A Y  T I L L A G E  |  7  www.salfordgroup.com
AERWAY AWF SPECIFICATIONS
AND OPTIONS

5.  Outboard Star® provides uniform
 tillage across width of machine
6.  Shattertines® are standard
 equipment or Optional Leaf
 Tines are available
7.  Available in Standard 3 Point or
 with Pull Type Wheel Kits
1 2
3
4
5
AWS-CCT Series Specifications   (Straight Frame)
Model Number Cultivation Width Transport Width # of Tines Approx. Weight
H.P. Required*
( per ft)
AWST125-CCT 12.5 ft. 12.5 ft. 120 4300 lbs 115-190
AWST150-CCT 15 ft. 15 ft. 144 5000 lbs 135-225
AWST200-CCT 20 ft. 20 ft. 192 6900 lbs 180-300
AWFT400 40 ft. 20 ft. 256 20,000 lbs 240-400
* Horsepower requirements vary by speed and operating depth.             CCT AerWay® – 3.75 in. effective tine spacing
A E R W A Y  T I L L A G E  |  9  www.salfordgroup.com
AERWAY AWF SPECIFICATIONS

4.  No-Lube Trunnion Bearing
5.  Outboard Star® provides uniform
 tillage across width of machine
6.  Shattertines® are standard
 equipment or Optional Leaf
 Tines are available
7.. Wing Down Pressure Valve
8.  Available in Standard 3 Point or
 with Pull Type Wheel Kits
1
3
AWF-CCT Series   (Folding Frame / Quick Adjust)
Model Number Cultivation Width Transport Width # of Tines Approx. Weight
H.P. Required*
( per ft)
AWFT200-CCT 20 ft. 10 ft. 9 in. 192 8400 lbs 180-300
AWFT25N-CCT** 25 ft. 10 ft. 9 in. 240 9700 lbs 225-375
AWFS300-CCT** 30 ft. 15 ft. 9 in. 288 11,500 lbs 270-450
AWFT400-CCT 40 ft. 20 ft. 384 24,610 lbs. 320-500
* Horsepower requirements vary by speed and operating depth.             CCT AerWay® – 3.75 in. effective tine spacing
 ** Available with optional short roller wings.
A E R W A Y  T I L L A G E  |  11  www.salfordgroup.com
AERWAY AWF SPECIFICATIONS